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EXTRA SMALL RENEWABLE
WAXED BURGER WRAP

The Renewable Wax Burger Wrap, available in an on trend
“Gingham” design, has a heavy Renewable Wax application
providing excellent grease resistance, making itideal for wrapping
foods such as juicy or saucy burgers, kebabs, hot dogs, hotrolls, or
hot sandwiches. The Renewable Waxed Wrap range is certified
Commercially Compostable to Australian Standard AS 4736 and
European EN 13432, and Home Compostable to Australian Standard
AS...

More info online

Item Code F67450437
Range Wraps
Category RENEWABLE WAXED WRAP
Design GINGHAM
Colour ORANGE
Size 190(L) x 165(W) mm
6.5(W) x 7.5(L) in
Surface Finish Matte
Lining Renewable Wax
Customisable Yes

Carton
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Manufacturing
certifications

https://www.detpak.com/wraps/extra-small-renewable-waxed-burger-wrap/f674s0437/

Product Specifications
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350 mm
13.8 in

400 mm
15.7 in

130 mm
5.1in

12.4 kg
27.3 Ibs

0.02m?
0.64 ft?

10,000

This product has been made in in a GFSI
(Global Food Safety Initiative) certified
production facility.

This specification gives indicative values only, is subject to change without notice and is obsolete 2 years from the date of issue. Any information given is to

the best of our knowledge, and subject to revision as additional knowledge and experience is gained. This information is offered as a guideline and is not to
be construed as a representation that the material is suitable for any purpose or use outside of its intended application.
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