

## EXTRA SMALL RENEWABLE WAXED BURGER WRAP

The Renewable Wax Burger Wrap, available in an on trend "Gingham" design, has a heavy Renewable Wax application providing excellent grease resistance, making it ideal for wrapping foods such as juicy or saucy burgers, kebabs, hot dogs, hot rolls, or hot sandwiches. The Renewable Waxed Wrap range is certified Commercially Compostable to Australian Standard AS 4736 and European EN 13432, and Home Compostable to Australian Standard AS...

## More info online



Item Code	F674S0437
Range	Wraps
Category	RENEWABLE WAXED WRAP
Design	GINGHAM
Colour	ORANGE
Size	190(L) x 165(W) mm 6.5(W) x 7.5(L) in
Surface Finish	Matte
Lining	Renewable Wax
Customisable	Yes

Carton	10,000
Pieces Per Sleeve	500
Carton Width	350 mm 13.8 in
Carton Length	400 mm 15.7 in
Carton Height	130 mm 5.1 in
Carton Gross Weight	12.4 kg 27.3 lbs
Carton Cubic	0.02 m³ 0.64 ft³
MOQ - Stock	10,000
Manufacturing certifications	This product has been made in in a GFSI (Global Food Safety Initiative) certified production facility.